
ECU High School Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Tushka High School 00:18:23.50 4

1 Pauls Valley High School 00:13:14.35 21 US Grant High School 00:19:26.35 4

2 Byng High School 00:14:26.18 64 Allen High School 00:21:40.04 4

3 Plainview High School 00:14:57.27 84 Tishomingo High School 00:16:03.32 3

4 Kingston High School 00:15:32.77 117 Konawa High School 00:19:57.53 3

Ada High School 00:18:30.97 3

5 Bridge Creek High School 00:15:38.55 137 Unattached 00:19:23.74 3

6 Amber-Pocasset High School 00:16:06.29 146 Stonewall High School 00:17:40.42 2

7 Madill High School 00:16:42.52 187 Shine In Ada (High School) 00:16:57.35 1

8 Tecumseh High School 00:17:16.62 204 Vanoss High School 00:17:18.94 1

9 Marietta High School 00:19:46.88 251 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS 00:17:28.03 1

10 Latta High School 00:18:11.24 257 Stuart High School 00:19:01.67 1

Tupelo High School 00:20:29.87 1
Pittsburg High School 00:21:35.09 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Pauls Valley High School 00:13:14.35 8 21

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 325 Kenzi Readnour 00:12:30.58 1
 2 2 324 Keira Readnour 00:12:42.85 2
 3 4 320 Isabella Gutierrez 00:12:51.61 4
 4 5 321 Rachel Hamilton 00:13:25.87 5
 5 9 322 Ella Miller 00:14:40.84 9
 6 35 326 Hannah White 00:16:08.15 (33)
 7 53 323 Lili Morales 00:17:00.31 (41)
2 Byng High School 00:14:26.18 8 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 117 Ava Thompson 00:12:45.85 3
 2 7 118 Caris Tilley 00:13:50.22 7
 3 11 116 Brooklynn Ross 00:14:47.07 11
 4 21 113 Chloe Gaines 00:15:21.24 20
 5 24 114 Lexi Pennington 00:15:26.54 23
 6 28 115 Aubrey Pope 00:15:33.62 (27)
 7 36 111 Brynlee Baird 00:16:10.18 (34)
3 Plainview High School 00:14:57.27 12 84

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 366 Chloe Coenen 00:13:57.71 8
 2 15 372 Norah Orr 00:14:56.42 15
 3 16 370 Willow Harvey 00:15:01.70 16
 4 20 365 Gracie Bryant 00:15:18.94 19
 5 27 375 Elizabeth Sauer 00:15:31.55 26
 6 31 362 Brinkleigh Austin 00:15:44.30 (30)
 7 59 369 Jera Good 00:17:19.55 (44)
4 Kingston High School 00:15:32.77 8 117

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 171 Addi Cole 00:14:42.86 10
 2 13 173 Avery Ludrick 00:14:49.49 13
 3 22 168 Daisy Avery 00:15:23.49 21
 4 38 172 Rylee Davis 00:16:19.36 35
 5 44 174 Cassie Mcallister 00:16:28.63 38
 6 52 175 Ava Reno 00:16:58.13 (40)
 7 73 169 Maysie Clark 00:18:11.68 (53)
5 Bridge Creek High School 00:15:38.55 22 137

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 48 Jovie Gerth 00:15:28.42 24
 2 26 40 Kynna Brannan 00:15:31.13 25
 3 29 39 Addie Beaty 00:15:41.69 28
 4 30 53 Jaicee Johnson 00:15:41.82 29
 5 32 55 Evelyn Koeltzow 00:15:49.70 31
 6 34 58 Emma Pecinosky 00:16:05.00 (32)
 7 39 59 Karley Settle 00:16:20.48 (36)
6 Amber-Pocasset High School 00:16:06.29 6 146

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 35 Blakely Miller 00:14:54.23 14
 2 19 34 Ainslee Mccomas 00:15:11.95 18
 3 23 36 Addison Polson 00:15:25.57 22
 4 55 31 Rory Anderson 00:17:09.77 43
 5 67 33 Brylee Keck 00:17:49.91 49
 6 100 32 Phoebe Guthrie 00:20:20.33 (61)



7 Madill High School 00:16:42.52 6 187
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 225 Yadira Barbosa 00:13:33.42 6
 2 40 222 Katelyn Acquaviva 00:16:23.51 37
 3 45 227 Kaia Henry 00:16:32.84 39
 4 64 224 Yvette Ariciaga 00:17:40.15 48
 5 90 228 Hadon Stuckey 00:19:22.68 57
 6 93 229 Lilyana Valadez 00:19:41.63 (59)
8 Tecumseh High School 00:17:16.62 10 204

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 471 Harper Stone 00:14:47.72 12
 2 54 470 Aaliyah Stargell 00:17:02.14 42
 3 60 468 Sosi Mitchell 00:17:20.06 45
 4 63 467 Marissa Johnson 00:17:39.09 47
 5 92 466 Traci Harvey 00:19:34.07 58
 6 99 463 Ryann Anderson 00:20:18.73 (60)
 7 102 469 Anniah Phillips 00:20:34.68 (62)
9 Marietta High School 00:19:46.88 7 251

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 294 Liliana Fernandez 00:15:06.11 17
 2 72 295 Alina Fernandez 00:18:10.43 52
 3 86 298 Blanca Salazar 00:19:09.86 55
 4 115 292 Allison Aldaba 00:22:35.96 63
 5 118 301 Jariah Sutherland 00:23:52.06 64
 6 122 300 Ashley Serrano 00:27:47.30 (65)
 7 124 296 Odalys Landeros 00:29:11.26 (66)

10 Latta High School 00:18:11.24 5 257
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 61 584 Erin Kerr 00:17:24.58 46
 2 69 583 Summer Wilson 00:17:58.49 50
 3 71 585 Preshaya Olipha 00:18:09.04 51
 4 75 586 Rakhia Booker 00:18:13.71 54
 5 87 587 Jacklyn Allen 00:19:10.36 56

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 325 Kenzi Readnour SR 00:12:30.58 Pauls Valley High School

2 2 324 Keira Readnour SR 00:12:42.85 Pauls Valley High School

3 3 117 Ava Thompson JR 00:12:45.85 Byng High School

4 4 320 Isabella Gutierrez SR 00:12:51.61 Pauls Valley High School

5 5 321 Rachel Hamilton SO 00:13:25.87 Pauls Valley High School

6 6 225 Yadira Barbosa JR 00:13:33.42 Madill High School

7 7 118 Caris Tilley FR 00:13:50.22 Byng High School

8 8 366 Chloe Coenen FR 00:13:57.71 Plainview High School

9 9 322 Ella Miller JR 00:14:40.84 Pauls Valley High School

10 10 171 Addi Cole SO 00:14:42.86 Kingston High School

11 11 116 Brooklynn Ross SO 00:14:47.07 Byng High School

12 12 471 Harper Stone SR 00:14:47.72 Tecumseh High School

13 13 173 Avery Ludrick SO 00:14:49.49 Kingston High School

14 14 35 Blakely Miller SO 00:14:54.23 Amber-Pocasset High School

15 15 372 Norah Orr JR 00:14:56.42 Plainview High School

16 16 370 Willow Harvey FR 00:15:01.70 Plainview High School

17 17 294 Liliana Fernandez FR 00:15:06.11 Marietta High School

18 0 481 Erica Cabaniss SO 00:15:10.07 Tishomingo High School

19 18 34 Ainslee Mccomas SR 00:15:11.95 Amber-Pocasset High School

20 19 365 Gracie Bryant SO 00:15:18.94 Plainview High School

21 20 113 Chloe Gaines JR 00:15:21.24 Byng High School

22 21 168 Daisy Avery SO 00:15:23.49 Kingston High School

23 22 36 Addison Polson SO 00:15:25.57 Amber-Pocasset High School

24 23 114 Lexi Pennington SR 00:15:26.54 Byng High School

25 24 48 Jovie Gerth SO 00:15:28.42 Bridge Creek High School

26 25 40 Kynna Brannan JR 00:15:31.13 Bridge Creek High School

27 26 375 Elizabeth Sauer SO 00:15:31.55 Plainview High School

28 (27) 115 Aubrey Pope JR 00:15:33.62 Byng High School

29 28 39 Addie Beaty FR 00:15:41.69 Bridge Creek High School

30 29 53 Jaicee Johnson FR 00:15:41.82 Bridge Creek High School

31 (30) 362 Brinkleigh Austin FR 00:15:44.30 Plainview High School

32 31 55 Evelyn Koeltzow FR 00:15:49.70 Bridge Creek High School

33 0 436 Carlee Gayler SR 00:16:04.51 Stonewall High School

34 (32) 58 Emma Pecinosky JR 00:16:05.00 Bridge Creek High School

35 (33) 326 Hannah White FR 00:16:08.15 Pauls Valley High School

36 (34) 111 Brynlee Baird FR 00:16:10.18 Byng High School

37 0 483 Skye Wade SO 00:16:18.29 Tishomingo High School

38 35 172 Rylee Davis FR 00:16:19.36 Kingston High School



39 (36) 59 Karley Settle SR 00:16:20.48 Bridge Creek High School

40 37 222 Katelyn Acquaviva SO 00:16:23.51 Madill High School

41 0 112 Emmersyn Craig SO 00:16:25.44 Byng High School

42 0 194 Rebeckah Sitton JR 00:16:26.48 Konawa High School

43 0 49 Landry Giblet JR 00:16:28.24 Bridge Creek High School

44 38 174 Cassie Mcallister SO 00:16:28.63 Kingston High School

45 39 227 Kaia Henry SR 00:16:32.84 Madill High School

46 0 482 Sam Cabaniss SO 00:16:41.60 Tishomingo High School

47 0 3 Naomi Coulson FR 00:16:43.98 Ada High School

48 0 498 Isabel Alberda SR 00:16:48.82 Tushka High School

49 0 44 Maleah Crouch SO 00:16:50.77 Bridge Creek High School

50 0 37 Karen Arroyo JR 00:16:54.71 Bridge Creek High School

51 0 433 Aslan Dodgen SO 00:16:57.35 Shine In Ada (High School)

52 (40) 175 Ava Reno JR 00:16:58.13 Kingston High School

53 (41) 323 Lili Morales FR 00:17:00.31 Pauls Valley High School

54 42 470 Aaliyah Stargell SR 00:17:02.14 Tecumseh High School

55 43 31 Rory Anderson FR 00:17:09.77 Amber-Pocasset High School

56 0 61 Makenzie Waters SO 00:17:09.91 Bridge Creek High School

57 0 536 Ellen Campos SR 00:17:15.98 US Grant High School

58 0 545 Riley King SO 00:17:18.94 Vanoss High School

59 (44) 369 Jera Good FR 00:17:19.55 Plainview High School

60 45 468 Sosi Mitchell FR 00:17:20.06 Tecumseh High School

61 46 584 Erin Kerr JR 00:17:24.58 Latta High School

62 0 153 Naomi Howard SR 00:17:28.03 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

63 47 467 Marissa Johnson SR 00:17:39.09 Tecumseh High School

64 48 224 Yvette Ariciaga SR 00:17:40.15 Madill High School

65 0 50 Carsyn Goodman SO 00:17:42.45 Bridge Creek High School

66 0 533 Adelyn Brown SR 00:17:44.25 Unattached

67 49 33 Brylee Keck SO 00:17:49.91 Amber-Pocasset High School

68 0 54 Isabella Koeltzow FR 00:17:58.25 Bridge Creek High School

69 50 583 Summer Wilson SR 00:17:58.49 Latta High School

70 0 57 Paloma Ortega SR 00:18:02.80 Bridge Creek High School

71 51 585 Preshaya Olipha SO 00:18:09.04 Latta High School

72 52 295 Alina Fernandez SR 00:18:10.43 Marietta High School

73 (53) 169 Maysie Clark SO 00:18:11.68 Kingston High School

74 0 500 Allyson Houck FR 00:18:11.81 Tushka High School

75 54 586 Rakhia Booker SO 00:18:13.71 Latta High School

76 0 170 Aleyah Clark FR 00:18:19.51 Kingston High School

77 0 51 Cadee Griffith SR 00:18:21.42 Bridge Creek High School

78 0 193 Amanda Martinez SO 00:18:39.59 Konawa High School

79 0 501 Kyra Jones JR 00:18:45.32 Tushka High School

80 0 2 Nina Benton JR 00:18:47.53 Ada High School

81 0 363 Magaly Avila FR 00:18:47.77 Plainview High School

82 0 42 Savannah Cosner JR 00:18:51.08 Bridge Creek High School

83 0 367 Aidee Delgado SO 00:19:00.27 Plainview High School

84 0 453 Haily Tullier FR 00:19:01.67 Stuart High School

85 0 45 Makenlee Dalke FR 00:19:04.18 Bridge Creek High School

86 55 298 Blanca Salazar SO 00:19:09.86 Marietta High School

87 56 587 Jacklyn Allen SO 00:19:10.36 Latta High School

88 0 21 Kiara Byrd FR 00:19:15.62 Allen High School

89 0 437 Kaylee Ross SO 00:19:16.34 Stonewall High School

90 57 228 Hadon Stuckey FR 00:19:22.68 Madill High School

91 0 539 Aneliz Ramirez SO 00:19:26.31 US Grant High School

92 58 466 Traci Harvey JR 00:19:34.07 Tecumseh High School

93 (59) 229 Lilyana Valadez FR 00:19:41.63 Madill High School

94 0 534 Hallie Steffey SO 00:19:46.18 Unattached

95 0 502 Tilly Reinbold FR 00:19:48.06 Tushka High School

96 0 319 Katie Barahona SR 00:19:49.85 Pauls Valley High School

97 0 4 Daisy Stilwell SO 00:20:01.40 Ada High School

98 0 538 Ashley Leny Chihuahua SO 00:20:10.59 US Grant High School

99 (60) 463 Ryann Anderson FR 00:20:18.73 Tecumseh High School

100 (61) 32 Phoebe Guthrie FR 00:20:20.33 Amber-Pocasset High School

101 0 497 Keira Miller JR 00:20:29.87 Tupelo High School

102 (62) 469 Anniah Phillips SO 00:20:34.68 Tecumseh High School

103 0 464 Chandler Bryant SO 00:20:35.33 Tecumseh High School

104 0 20 Keilee Byrd FR 00:20:37.34 Allen High School

105 0 535 Audrey Steffey SR 00:20:40.78 Unattached

106 0 537 Camila Carrillo FR 00:20:52.53 US Grant High School

107 0 368 Marley Good FR 00:20:55.70 Plainview High School



108 0 41 Sadie Campbell SO 00:21:05.93 Bridge Creek High School

109 0 24 Emma Tomb JR 00:21:15.75 Allen High School

110 0 465 Kaydence Hale SR 00:21:17.54 Tecumseh High School

111 0 358 Victoria Hall JR 00:21:35.09 Pittsburg High School

112 0 373 Olivia Potter SO 00:21:57.48 Plainview High School

113 0 38 Kyrie Barclay SO 00:22:06.74 Bridge Creek High School

114 0 43 Mackenzie Crouch JR 00:22:12.20 Bridge Creek High School

115 63 292 Allison Aldaba FR 00:22:35.96 Marietta High School

116 0 364 Peyton Bamburg SR 00:22:50.74 Plainview High School

117 0 56 Brylee Longest FR 00:23:35.30 Bridge Creek High School

118 64 301 Jariah Sutherland SO 00:23:52.06 Marietta High School

119 0 472 Ruthie Wakinyancikala SR 00:23:54.63 Tecumseh High School

120 0 192 Anjali Bahe SR 00:24:46.52 Konawa High School

121 0 23 Elizabeth Elrick FR 00:25:31.44 Allen High School

122 (65) 300 Ashley Serrano SR 00:27:47.30 Marietta High School

123 0 52 Cadence Hopkins SR 00:28:34.41 Bridge Creek High School

124 (66) 296 Odalys Landeros SR 00:29:11.26 Marietta High School

ECU High School Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Konawa High School 00:24:33.52 4

1 Byng High School 00:18:12.28 40 Kingston High School 00:29:10.22 3

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:18:42.32 54 Vanoss High School 00:24:10.17 3

3 Madill High School 00:19:03.71 71 Wynnewood High School 00:21:32.03 2

4 Plainview High School 00:19:34.31 101 Tishomingo High School 00:22:59.35 2

Stuart High School 00:28:43.08 2

5 Pauls Valley High School 00:20:13.62 124 Maud High School 00:25:37.53 1

6 US Grant High School 00:22:04.21 193 Allen High School 00:31:33.59 1

7 Ada High School 00:23:30.18 250 Pittsburg High School 00:32:30.33 1

8 Marietta High School 00:24:07.93 255

9 Latta High School 00:24:08.07 257

10 Tushka High School 00:24:21.87 270

11 Stonewall High School 00:24:37.04 277

12 Tecumseh High School 00:25:07.62 288

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Byng High School 00:18:12.28 10 40

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 122 Aden Evans 00:17:05.88 1

 2 2 123 Dax Frazier 00:17:48.93 2

 3 9 121 Michael Ellison 00:18:27.68 9

 4 11 124 Landon Luna 00:18:29.43 11

 5 17 125 Fernando Perez 00:19:09.46 17

 6 18 120 TRUE Cooper 00:19:30.42 (18)

 7 23 128 Allen West 00:20:04.72 (23)

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:18:42.32 15 54

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 62 Jackson Adair 00:18:21.54 6

 2 7 70 Chase Huffman 00:18:24.79 7

 3 8 76 Nicklas Wolfgram 00:18:24.94 8

 4 14 73 Mason Porter 00:18:46.11 14

 5 19 74 Alex Rodriguez 00:19:34.21 19

 6 27 75 Rylan Steffes 00:20:19.22 (27)

 7 32 71 Brody Merchant 00:20:31.22 (31)

3 Madill High School 00:19:03.71 19 71

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 234 Jose Campos 00:18:02.07 4

 2 5 231 Triston Barnes 00:18:15.81 5

 3 12 255 James Valadez 00:18:35.45 12



 4 24 237 Gael Gallegos 00:20:06.21 24

 5 26 245 Alex Orta 00:20:19.02 26

 6 54 239 Rodrigo Guevara 00:22:18.89 (41)

 7 55 244 Jose Menchaca 00:22:22.40 (42)

4 Plainview High School 00:19:34.31 16 101

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 382 Johnathan Garcia 00:18:00.21 3

 2 15 385 Cooper Phillips 00:18:48.07 15

 3 25 383 Ben Harris 00:20:10.78 25

 4 28 393 Pedro Yanez 00:20:23.10 28

 5 31 379 Emory Cavnar 00:20:29.42 30

 6 35 390 Oscar Sanchez 00:20:40.34 (32)

 7 36 387 Andre Recio Sanchez 00:20:40.96 (33)

5 Pauls Valley High School 00:20:13.62 9 124

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 328 Rylan Close 00:18:29.39 10

 2 21 335 Jorge Quinonez 00:19:50.79 21

 3 22 336 Max Villeneuve 00:19:51.74 22

 4 43 332 Kash Lopez 00:21:24.87 35

 5 44 334 Steven Penate 00:21:31.30 36

 6 46 330 Isaac Green 00:21:35.94 (38)

 7 47 333 Aaron Meave 00:21:37.48 (39)

6 US Grant High School 00:22:04.21 5 193

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 540 Gabriel Cardenas 00:18:40.95 13

 2 29 542 Aidan Lozano 00:20:23.10 29

 3 45 544 Miguel Rubio 00:21:31.34 37

 4 67 543 Dilan Rodriguez 00:23:26.58 49

 5 100 541 Dillan Hernandez 00:26:19.11 65

7 Ada High School 00:23:30.18 9 250

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 6 Tylor Byrd 00:21:38.11 40

 2 59 8 Gaius Knighten 00:22:36.21 45

 3 64 7 Brock Gage 00:23:01.48 48

 4 83 5 Timothy Butler 00:24:44.64 56

 5 91 9 Jacob Lillard 00:25:30.44 61

 6 97 10 Ben Rhynes 00:26:01.02 (63)

 7 115 11 Cesar Sierra 00:28:09.10 (73)

8 Marietta High School 00:24:07.93 12 255

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 311 Tripp Presley 00:18:57.25 16

 2 73 304 Silas Billy 00:24:03.14 53

 3 87 310 Haylen Lowery 00:25:05.97 57

 4 94 312 Eduardo Rueda 00:25:49.20 62

 5 105 308 Jonathan Garcia 00:26:44.10 67

 6 107 305 Derick Bojorquez 00:26:59.40 (68)

 7 121 309 Andy Gomez 00:28:58.06 (75)

9 Latta High School 00:24:08.07 7 257

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 575 Brody Williams 00:19:37.59 20

 2 70 578 Carter Freeze 00:23:54.52 51

 3 80 581 Noah Wiles 00:24:31.81 54

 4 90 576 Deakon Smith 00:25:25.78 60

 5 113 579 Dax Foster 00:27:10.66 72

 6 120 580 Riley Tilley 00:28:54.61 (74)

 7 122 577 Caden Mcdonald 00:29:00.48 (76)

10 Tushka High School 00:24:21.87 6 270

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 58 511 Tucker Henry 00:22:35.65 44

 2 69 512 Luke Howard 00:23:37.60 50

 3 72 504 Peyton Bailey 00:24:02.81 52



 4 82 513 Fisher Kenyon 00:24:32.32 55

 5 109 515 Eli Self 00:27:00.98 69

 6 110 514 Tate Powell 00:27:03.52 (70)

11 Stonewall High School 00:24:37.04 5 277

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 57 439 Kaeson Brady 00:22:25.04 43

 2 62 442 Kaleb Prince 00:22:52.23 46

 3 88 440 Mika Matt 00:25:18.67 58

 4 89 443 Kolten Romines 00:25:18.83 59

 5 112 445 Jarrett Wyche 00:27:10.41 71

12 Tecumseh High School 00:25:07.62 7 288

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 480 Tim Wallace 00:20:48.62 34

 2 63 478 Braydon Self 00:22:52.93 47

 3 99 479 Chase Stone 00:26:11.49 64

 4 104 473 Jett Jeffcoat 00:26:41.68 66

 5 123 476 Jaxon Mccullough 00:29:03.39 77

 6 128 474 Dalton Lewelling 00:29:36.84 (78)

 7 134 475 Ben Lovette 00:34:06.44 (79)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 122 Aden Evans JR 00:17:05.88 Byng High School

2 2 123 Dax Frazier JR 00:17:48.93 Byng High School

3 3 382 Johnathan Garcia JR 00:18:00.21 Plainview High School

4 4 234 Jose Campos JR 00:18:02.07 Madill High School

5 5 231 Triston Barnes JR 00:18:15.81 Madill High School

6 6 62 Jackson Adair SO 00:18:21.54 Bridge Creek High School

7 7 70 Chase Huffman SR 00:18:24.79 Bridge Creek High School

8 8 76 Nicklas Wolfgram JR 00:18:24.94 Bridge Creek High School

9 9 121 Michael Ellison JR 00:18:27.68 Byng High School

10 10 328 Rylan Close SO 00:18:29.39 Pauls Valley High School

11 11 124 Landon Luna FR 00:18:29.43 Byng High School

12 12 255 James Valadez SR 00:18:35.45 Madill High School

13 13 540 Gabriel Cardenas SR 00:18:40.95 US Grant High School

14 14 73 Mason Porter SO 00:18:46.11 Bridge Creek High School

15 15 385 Cooper Phillips SR 00:18:48.07 Plainview High School

16 16 311 Tripp Presley SO 00:18:57.25 Marietta High School

17 17 125 Fernando Perez SO 00:19:09.46 Byng High School

18 (18) 120 TRUE Cooper SO 00:19:30.42 Byng High School

19 19 74 Alex Rodriguez JR 00:19:34.21 Bridge Creek High School

20 20 575 Brody Williams JR 00:19:37.59 Latta High School

21 21 335 Jorge Quinonez JR 00:19:50.79 Pauls Valley High School

22 22 336 Max Villeneuve SR 00:19:51.74 Pauls Valley High School

23 (23) 128 Allen West SO 00:20:04.72 Byng High School

24 24 237 Gael Gallegos SO 00:20:06.21 Madill High School

25 25 383 Ben Harris SO 00:20:10.78 Plainview High School

26 26 245 Alex Orta SO 00:20:19.02 Madill High School

27 (27) 75 Rylan Steffes SO 00:20:19.22 Bridge Creek High School

28 28 393 Pedro Yanez SO 00:20:23.10 Plainview High School

29 29 542 Aidan Lozano JR 00:20:23.10 US Grant High School

30 0 555 Antonio Medina JR 00:20:25.04 Wynnewood High School

31 30 379 Emory Cavnar FR 00:20:29.42 Plainview High School

32 (31) 71 Brody Merchant SO 00:20:31.22 Bridge Creek High School

33 0 196 Tanner Johnson SR 00:20:33.02 Konawa High School

34 0 127 Gavin Shawmcnutt SO 00:20:39.86 Byng High School

35 (32) 390 Oscar Sanchez FR 00:20:40.34 Plainview High School

36 (33) 387 Andre Recio Sanchez FR 00:20:40.96 Plainview High School

37 0 178 Cash Wilson FR 00:20:48.12 Kingston High School

38 34 480 Tim Wallace SR 00:20:48.62 Tecumseh High School

39 0 394 Jack York SO 00:20:56.84 Plainview High School



40 0 548 Lucien Peguret SO 00:20:56.93 Vanoss High School

41 0 66 Kash Depron FR 00:20:59.99 Bridge Creek High School

42 0 198 Rayden Sitton JR 00:21:07.98 Konawa High School

43 35 332 Kash Lopez FR 00:21:24.87 Pauls Valley High School

44 36 334 Steven Penate JR 00:21:31.30 Pauls Valley High School

45 37 544 Miguel Rubio SR 00:21:31.34 US Grant High School

46 (38) 330 Isaac Green JR 00:21:35.94 Pauls Valley High School

47 (39) 333 Aaron Meave SO 00:21:37.48 Pauls Valley High School

48 40 6 Tylor Byrd SO 00:21:38.11 Ada High School

49 0 119 Jackson Allenparr SO 00:21:38.11 Byng High School

50 0 331 Alex Lara SO 00:21:42.84 Pauls Valley High School

51 0 64 Braiden Bowling FR 00:21:54.01 Bridge Creek High School

52 0 484 Erik Moore SO 00:21:54.29 Tishomingo High School

53 0 377 Eli Brown SO 00:22:10.50 Plainview High School

54 (41) 239 Rodrigo Guevara SR 00:22:18.89 Madill High School

55 (42) 244 Jose Menchaca SR 00:22:22.40 Madill High School

56 0 126 Jackson Prather JR 00:22:24.90 Byng High School

57 43 439 Kaeson Brady SO 00:22:25.04 Stonewall High School

58 44 511 Tucker Henry JR 00:22:35.65 Tushka High School

59 45 8 Gaius Knighten FR 00:22:36.21 Ada High School

60 0 240 Blane Hawthorne FR 00:22:37.61 Madill High School

61 0 553 EJ Dolphay JR 00:22:39.03 Wynnewood High School

62 46 442 Kaleb Prince SO 00:22:52.23 Stonewall High School

63 47 478 Braydon Self JR 00:22:52.93 Tecumseh High School

64 48 7 Brock Gage SR 00:23:01.48 Ada High School

65 0 327 Gabriel Alvarado FR 00:23:01.55 Pauls Valley High School

66 0 241 Angel Ibarra SR 00:23:07.46 Madill High School

67 49 543 Dilan Rodriguez JR 00:23:26.58 US Grant High School

68 0 247 Mayur Patel SR 00:23:27.58 Madill High School

69 50 512 Luke Howard JR 00:23:37.60 Tushka High School

70 51 578 Carter Freeze SO 00:23:54.52 Latta High School

71 0 391 Ethan Savage SO 00:24:01.83 Plainview High School

72 52 504 Peyton Bailey SR 00:24:02.81 Tushka High School

73 53 304 Silas Billy JR 00:24:03.14 Marietta High School

74 0 485 Kayson Todd SR 00:24:04.41 Tishomingo High School

75 0 381 Leim Edinger SO 00:24:10.75 Plainview High School

76 0 254 Juan Tapia SR 00:24:23.80 Madill High School

77 0 69 Kevin Harvey FR 00:24:24.52 Bridge Creek High School

78 0 65 Dirk Dekinder FR 00:24:25.79 Bridge Creek High School

79 0 389 Asa Rudisell FR 00:24:31.81 Plainview High School

80 54 581 Noah Wiles FR 00:24:31.81 Latta High School

81 0 378 Nathan Canady FR 00:24:32.06 Plainview High School

82 55 513 Fisher Kenyon SO 00:24:32.32 Tushka High School

83 56 5 Timothy Butler JR 00:24:44.64 Ada High School

84 0 392 Jackson Steele SO 00:24:55.67 Plainview High School

85 0 547 Tye Newby SO 00:25:02.22 Vanoss High School

86 0 72 Ryker Ninman FR 00:25:05.97 Bridge Creek High School

87 57 310 Haylen Lowery JR 00:25:05.97 Marietta High School

88 58 440 Mika Matt SR 00:25:18.67 Stonewall High School

89 59 443 Kolten Romines SR 00:25:18.83 Stonewall High School

90 60 576 Deakon Smith JR 00:25:25.78 Latta High School

91 61 9 Jacob Lillard FR 00:25:30.44 Ada High School

92 0 316 Zack Nuckolls SR 00:25:37.53 Maud High School

93 0 236 Misael Fajardo SR 00:25:37.70 Madill High School

94 62 312 Eduardo Rueda SO 00:25:49.20 Marietta High School

95 0 246 Juan Padronrodriguez JR 00:25:56.26 Madill High School

96 0 250 Azaeel Rivera FR 00:25:56.58 Madill High School

97 (63) 10 Ben Rhynes JR 00:26:01.02 Ada High School

98 0 238 Erik Grimaldo SR 00:26:11.43 Madill High School

99 64 479 Chase Stone FR 00:26:11.49 Tecumseh High School

100 65 541 Dillan Hernandez JR 00:26:19.11 US Grant High School



101 0 380 Layton Dorak FR 00:26:24.78 Plainview High School

102 0 546 Wyatt Morris JR 00:26:31.35 Vanoss High School

103 0 230 Vincent Acquaviva FR 00:26:39.73 Madill High School

104 66 473 Jett Jeffcoat FR 00:26:41.68 Tecumseh High School

105 67 308 Jonathan Garcia JR 00:26:44.10 Marietta High School

106 0 252 Osvaldo Salazar SR 00:26:48.18 Madill High School

107 (68) 305 Derick Bojorquez JR 00:26:59.40 Marietta High School

108 0 197 Hayden Moore JR 00:27:00.98 Konawa High School

109 69 515 Eli Self JR 00:27:00.98 Tushka High School

110 (70) 514 Tate Powell FR 00:27:03.52 Tushka High School

111 0 63 Jayden Baker FR 00:27:08.11 Bridge Creek High School

112 71 445 Jarrett Wyche SO 00:27:10.41 Stonewall High School

113 72 579 Dax Foster SO 00:27:10.66 Latta High School

114 0 67 Grant Friday SO 00:28:03.99 Bridge Creek High School

115 (73) 11 Cesar Sierra JR 00:28:09.10 Ada High School

116 0 12 Gabriel Velazquez SO 00:28:33.43 Ada High School

117 0 456 Dhane Nelson FR 00:28:36.10 Stuart High School

118 0 251 Ronny Rivera JR 00:28:43.36 Madill High School

119 0 455 Dominic Mosco FR 00:28:50.07 Stuart High School

120 (74) 580 Riley Tilley FR 00:28:54.61 Latta High School

121 (75) 309 Andy Gomez FR 00:28:58.06 Marietta High School

122 (76) 577 Caden Mcdonald JR 00:29:00.48 Latta High School

123 77 476 Jaxon Mccullough FR 00:29:03.39 Tecumseh High School

124 0 306 Alex Bojorquez FR 00:29:05.83 Marietta High School

125 0 388 Tristan Reigns FR 00:29:21.82 Plainview High School

126 0 195 Henry Coffin JR 00:29:32.11 Konawa High School

127 0 253 Kye Salazar SR 00:29:36.11 Madill High School

128 (78) 474 Dalton Lewelling SR 00:29:36.84 Tecumseh High School

129 0 14 Bryce Wood JR 00:30:04.37 Ada High School

130 0 68 Adrian Garcia FR 00:30:37.24 Bridge Creek High School

131 0 25 JR Woffard FR 00:31:33.59 Allen High School

132 0 176 Ayden Esparza FR 00:31:36.58 Kingston High School

133 0 359 Tucker Eaves JR 00:32:30.33 Pittsburg High School

134 (79) 475 Ben Lovette FR 00:34:06.44 Tecumseh High School

135 0 177 Kingston Williams JR 00:35:05.96 Kingston High School

136 0 302 Asael Barrientos FR 00:36:08.33 Marietta High School

137 0 313 Alexander Salas SR 00:36:50.18 Marietta High School

138 0 314 Axel Serrano FR 00:37:33.11 Marietta High School

139 0 307 Noah Delatorre FR 00:37:43.46 Marietta High School

ECU Junior High Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Tishomingo Middle School 00:12:27.60 4

1 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:10:20.65 34 Konawa Junior High 00:14:21.66 4

2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:38.09 52 Ravia Public School 00:17:10.15 4

3 Plainview Middle School 00:11:07.14 95 Vanoss Junior High 00:11:24.87 3

4 Madill Middle School 00:11:21.42 117 Stonewall Junior High 00:12:54.97 3

Latta Middle School 00:11:29.82 2

5 Wynnewood Junior High 00:11:31.67 128 Byng Junior High 00:10:55.97 2

6 Harmony Public Schools 00:12:15.46 172 Ada Junior High 00:12:54.88 2

7 Kingston Junior High 00:12:47.89 194 Stuart Junior High 00:16:53.94 2

8 Elmore City-Per JH 00:13:55.05 221 Shine In Ada (Jr High) 00:13:08.26 1

9 Tushka Junior High 00:14:11.99 242 Allen Junior High 00:14:12.66 1

10 Lane - ORES (3) 00:17:01.04 304

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score



1 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:10:20.65 15 34

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 347 Heidi Schroeder 00:09:39.99 1

 2 3 342 Hensley Jarman 00:09:59.73 2

 3 8 351 Aviree Williams 00:10:26.73 6

 4 13 349 Sophie Watson 00:10:42.50 10

 5 19 348 Betsy Tucker 00:10:54.31 15

 6 22 343 Savannah Johnson 00:11:00.07 (17)

 7 26 337 Kaia Bostic 00:11:09.78 (20)

2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:38.09 20 52

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 77 Lily Adair 00:10:07.74 3

 2 7 81 Kaidyn Foley 00:10:19.22 5

 3 10 97 Tinsley Ward 00:10:33.69 8

 4 16 94 Lillian St Clair 00:10:46.77 12

 5 31 90 Avery Oglesbee 00:11:23.04 24

 6 32 88 Reiley Myrick 00:11:23.64 (25)

 7 35 96 Charley Walding 00:11:32.85 (27)

3 Plainview Middle School 00:11:07.14 9 95

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 398 Keira Key 00:10:35.73 9

 2 17 399 Livi Lide 00:10:51.63 13

 3 18 405 Catharine Roos 00:10:53.47 14

 4 36 403 Anaya Moore 00:11:34.38 28

 5 40 400 Brinley Mann 00:11:40.49 31

 6 46 402 Elyanna Moore 00:12:00.50 (32)

 7 47 404 Reese Oliver 00:12:00.50 (33)

4 Madill Middle School 00:11:21.42 13 117

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 266 Isabell Stuckey 00:10:55.62 16

 2 23 258 Jeylah Cabrales 00:11:02.71 18

 3 27 270 Lexington Willis 00:11:10.76 21

 4 34 263 Samantha Ortiz 00:11:27.98 26

 5 51 267 Alayna Stuckey 00:12:10.05 36

 6 52 265 Shalyn Schneider 00:12:11.67 (37)

 7 53 269 Riquel Vann 00:12:15.34 (38)

5 Wynnewood Junior High 00:11:31.67 14 128

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 569 Meya Williams 00:10:29.38 7

 2 28 563 Kymber Huddleston 00:11:13.29 22

 3 38 565 Collins Moore 00:11:37.34 29

 4 39 559 Kelsey Harmon 00:11:39.15 30

 5 61 557 Hadley Freas 00:12:39.17 40

 6 63 567 Emma Tinnin 00:12:44.15 (42)

 7 77 560 Harper Hebert 00:13:09.64 (48)

6 Harmony Public Schools 00:12:15.46 8 172

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 158 Marta Daniel 00:10:46.16 11

 2 50 159 Jensy Ennis 00:12:09.22 35

 3 60 155 Tegen Billy 00:12:35.37 39

 4 62 162 Chloe Hensley 00:12:44.01 41

 5 73 156 Alli Bradford 00:13:02.52 46

 6 74 161 Allie Henry 00:13:04.60 (47)

 7 82 157 Danika Caves 00:13:27.86 (49)

7 Kingston Junior High 00:12:47.89 7 194

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 184 Layla Thompson 00:11:06.17 19

 2 49 185 Kizzie Wood 00:12:06.49 34

 3 66 181 Shae Franks 00:12:49.88 43

 4 72 182 Chloe Lilly 00:13:02.18 45

 5 96 180 Gracie Donnell 00:14:54.70 53



 6 97 183 Brihanna Mills 00:14:56.19 (54)

 7 98 179 Myleigh Canoe 00:15:01.69 (55)

8 Elmore City-Per JH 00:13:55.05 5 221

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 146 Remlee Perrin 00:10:12.42 4

 2 83 143 Aubrey Gonzales 00:13:31.30 50

 3 94 145 Breelee Patterson 00:14:47.31 51

 4 107 142 Layla Frazier 00:15:24.86 57

 5 110 144 Tayleigh Johnson 00:15:39.34 59

9 Tushka Junior High 00:14:11.99 6 242

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 30 524 London Reeves 00:11:22.76 23

 2 68 517 Scout Boatright 00:12:55.84 44

 3 105 519 Kinley Eldridge 00:15:17.06 56

 4 109 520 Bella Hall 00:15:36.10 58

 5 112 518 Elaina Burkhalter 00:15:48.22 61

 6 117 521 Danica Hughes 00:17:40.54 (62)

10 Lane - ORES (3) 00:17:01.04 6 304

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 95 207 Mckinley Clark 00:14:54.00 52

 2 111 209 Mealyn Logue 00:15:39.50 60

 3 119 210 Gabby Reid 00:17:50.56 63

 4 123 212 Jaycee Smith 00:18:17.44 64

 5 124 211 Destiny Silvers 00:18:23.68 65

 6 129 208 Preslei Coulter 00:19:26.65 (66)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 347 Heidi Schroeder 8th 00:09:39.99 Pauls Valley Middle School

2 0 550 Kinley Delozier 8th 00:09:49.44 Vanoss Junior High

3 2 342 Hensley Jarman 7th 00:09:59.73 Pauls Valley Middle School

4 3 77 Lily Adair 8th 00:10:07.74 Bridge Creek Middle School

5 4 146 Remlee Perrin 7th 00:10:12.42 Elmore City-Per JH

6 0 591 Allie Kerr 8th 00:10:14.10 Latta Middle School

7 5 81 Kaidyn Foley 7th 00:10:19.22 Bridge Creek Middle School

8 6 351 Aviree Williams 7th 00:10:26.73 Pauls Valley Middle School

9 7 569 Meya Williams 6th 00:10:29.38 Wynnewood Junior High

10 8 97 Tinsley Ward 7th 00:10:33.69 Bridge Creek Middle School

11 9 398 Keira Key 7th 00:10:35.73 Plainview Middle School

12 0 549 Maesyn Cox 8th 00:10:38.01 Vanoss Junior High

13 10 349 Sophie Watson 6th 00:10:42.50 Pauls Valley Middle School

14 0 129 Stevi Ardrey 8th 00:10:43.43 Byng Junior High

15 11 158 Marta Daniel 7th 00:10:46.16 Harmony Public Schools

16 12 94 Lillian St Clair 8th 00:10:46.77 Bridge Creek Middle School

17 13 399 Livi Lide 8th 00:10:51.63 Plainview Middle School

18 14 405 Catharine Roos 7th 00:10:53.47 Plainview Middle School

19 15 348 Betsy Tucker 8th 00:10:54.31 Pauls Valley Middle School

20 16 266 Isabell Stuckey 8th 00:10:55.62 Madill Middle School

21 0 446 Aubrey Alford 7th 00:10:56.99 Stonewall Junior High

22 (17) 343 Savannah Johnson 8th 00:11:00.07 Pauls Valley Middle School

23 18 258 Jeylah Cabrales 8th 00:11:02.71 Madill Middle School

24 19 184 Layla Thompson 8th 00:11:06.17 Kingston Junior High

25 0 130 Kodie Pinley 8th 00:11:08.51 Byng Junior High

26 (20) 337 Kaia Bostic 8th 00:11:09.78 Pauls Valley Middle School

27 21 270 Lexington Willis 8th 00:11:10.76 Madill Middle School

28 22 563 Kymber Huddleston 8th 00:11:13.29 Wynnewood Junior High

29 0 340 Marissa Cooper 8th 00:11:19.04 Pauls Valley Middle School

30 23 524 London Reeves 8th 00:11:22.76 Tushka Junior High

31 24 90 Avery Oglesbee 8th 00:11:23.04 Bridge Creek Middle School

32 (25) 88 Reiley Myrick 8th 00:11:23.64 Bridge Creek Middle School

33 0 338 Alexus Cates 8th 00:11:26.49 Pauls Valley Middle School



34 26 263 Samantha Ortiz 8th 00:11:27.98 Madill Middle School

35 (27) 96 Charley Walding 7th 00:11:32.85 Bridge Creek Middle School

36 28 403 Anaya Moore 7th 00:11:34.38 Plainview Middle School

37 0 346 Gabby Sanchez 7th 00:11:37.34 Pauls Valley Middle School

38 29 565 Collins Moore 7th 00:11:37.34 Wynnewood Junior High

39 30 559 Kelsey Harmon 8th 00:11:39.15 Wynnewood Junior High

40 31 400 Brinley Mann 7th 00:11:40.49 Plainview Middle School

41 0 350 Rielen White 7th 00:11:42.19 Pauls Valley Middle School

42 0 487 Ruby Mcswain 6th 00:11:47.85 Tishomingo Middle School

43 0 84 Hatti Giblet 8th 00:11:52.53 Bridge Creek Middle School

44 0 345 Hadley Raper 6th 00:11:53.59 Pauls Valley Middle School

45 0 16 Layla Yott 8th 00:11:56.97 Ada Junior High

46 (32) 402 Elyanna Moore 6th 00:12:00.50 Plainview Middle School

47 (33) 404 Reese Oliver 6th 00:12:00.50 Plainview Middle School

48 0 95 Laynie Walding 8th 00:12:02.42 Bridge Creek Middle School

49 34 185 Kizzie Wood 8th 00:12:06.49 Kingston Junior High

50 35 159 Jensy Ennis 6th 00:12:09.22 Harmony Public Schools

51 36 267 Alayna Stuckey 6th 00:12:10.05 Madill Middle School

52 (37) 265 Shalyn Schneider 8th 00:12:11.67 Madill Middle School

53 (38) 269 Riquel Vann 7th 00:12:15.34 Madill Middle School

54 0 397 Harleypaige Keller 7th 00:12:15.47 Plainview Middle School

55 0 488 Eliana Uresti 7th 00:12:20.79 Tishomingo Middle School

56 0 261 Reigan Mcmichael 6th 00:12:21.16 Madill Middle School

57 0 82 Reese Gammon 8th 00:12:27.38 Bridge Creek Middle School

58 0 406 Ava Turner 7th 00:12:30.15 Plainview Middle School

59 0 271 Yuliana Zuniga 6th 00:12:30.76 Madill Middle School

60 39 155 Tegen Billy 6th 00:12:35.37 Harmony Public Schools

61 40 557 Hadley Freas 6th 00:12:39.17 Wynnewood Junior High

62 41 162 Chloe Hensley 6th 00:12:44.01 Harmony Public Schools

63 (42) 567 Emma Tinnin 6th 00:12:44.15 Wynnewood Junior High

64 0 592 Ella Fortner 8th 00:12:45.54 Latta Middle School

65 0 486 Rose Dean 6th 00:12:47.46 Tishomingo Middle School

66 43 181 Shae Franks 6th 00:12:49.88 Kingston Junior High

67 0 489 Taelyn Walters 6th 00:12:54.28 Tishomingo Middle School

68 44 517 Scout Boatright 7th 00:12:55.84 Tushka Junior High

69 0 93 Madison Rodriguez 7th 00:12:57.24 Bridge Creek Middle School

70 0 91 Audree Rauschuber 8th 00:12:59.41 Bridge Creek Middle School

71 0 262 Kenadi Mendoza 7th 00:13:01.54 Madill Middle School

72 45 182 Chloe Lilly 8th 00:13:02.18 Kingston Junior High

73 46 156 Alli Bradford 6th 00:13:02.52 Harmony Public Schools

74 (47) 161 Allie Henry 7th 00:13:04.60 Harmony Public Schools

75 0 86 Izzy Leblanc 8th 00:13:07.71 Bridge Creek Middle School

76 0 434 Ashyr Dodgen 7th 00:13:08.26 Shine In Ada (Jr High)

77 (48) 560 Harper Hebert 6th 00:13:09.64 Wynnewood Junior High

78 0 558 Aaliyah Garrett 7th 00:13:10.76 Wynnewood Junior High

79 0 339 Sara Childress 7th 00:13:11.18 Pauls Valley Middle School

80 0 556 Holli Campbell 7th 00:13:14.28 Wynnewood Junior High

81 0 201 Denim Nickell 7th 00:13:24.67 Konawa Junior High

82 (49) 157 Danika Caves 7th 00:13:27.86 Harmony Public Schools

83 50 143 Aubrey Gonzales 8th 00:13:31.30 Elmore City-Per JH

84 0 259 Kaydence Garcia 8th 00:13:42.83 Madill Middle School

85 0 199 Saray Espinoza 8th 00:13:45.39 Konawa Junior High

86 0 448 Amarionna Odom 8th 00:13:45.51 Stonewall Junior High

87 0 551 Kiercie Greenwood 7th 00:13:47.15 Vanoss Junior High

88 0 15 Reese Waldrop 7th 00:13:52.79 Ada Junior High

89 0 447 Alyce Hall 7th 00:14:02.41 Stonewall Junior High

90 0 26 Laynee Heck 7th 00:14:12.66 Allen Junior High

91 0 92 Alexis Riley 7th 00:14:12.90 Bridge Creek Middle School

92 0 154 Kamrynn Allen 7th 00:14:13.90 Harmony Public Schools

93 0 341 Natalee Eubanks 7th 00:14:44.57 Pauls Valley Middle School

94 51 145 Breelee Patterson 8th 00:14:47.31 Elmore City-Per JH



95 52 207 Mckinley Clark 7th 00:14:54.00 Lane - ORES (3)

96 53 180 Gracie Donnell 8th 00:14:54.70 Kingston Junior High

97 (54) 183 Brihanna Mills 8th 00:14:56.19 Kingston Junior High

98 (55) 179 Myleigh Canoe 6th 00:15:01.69 Kingston Junior High

99 0 89 Magnolia Neidigh 8th 00:15:02.24 Bridge Creek Middle School

100 0 200 Lona Mullins 7th 00:15:02.44 Konawa Junior High

101 0 344 Emily Murray 6th 00:15:02.76 Pauls Valley Middle School

102 0 264 Aranza Salinas 8th 00:15:11.36 Madill Middle School

103 0 202 Raleigh Russell 8th 00:15:14.13 Konawa Junior High

104 0 85 Alayna Greenwalt 8th 00:15:14.89 Bridge Creek Middle School

105 56 519 Kinley Eldridge 7th 00:15:17.06 Tushka Junior High

106 0 257 Sophia Bryant 8th 00:15:21.38 Madill Middle School

107 57 142 Layla Frazier 7th 00:15:24.86 Elmore City-Per JH

108 0 458 Paisley Schoggins 4th 00:15:34.03 Stuart Junior High

109 58 520 Bella Hall 7th 00:15:36.10 Tushka Junior High

110 59 144 Tayleigh Johnson 6th 00:15:39.34 Elmore City-Per JH

111 60 209 Mealyn Logue 6th 00:15:39.50 Lane - ORES (3)

112 61 518 Elaina Burkhalter 7th 00:15:48.22 Tushka Junior High

113 0 426 Shenandoah Tilley 8th 00:16:32.07 Ravia Public School

114 0 423 Adalida Deal 6th 00:16:34.45 Ravia Public School

115 0 564 Sophia Jalufka 7th 00:16:50.67 Wynnewood Junior High

116 0 424 Ella Ledoux 7th 00:17:00.01 Ravia Public School

117 (62) 521 Danica Hughes 7th 00:17:40.54 Tushka Junior High

118 0 80 Allison Edgemon 8th 00:17:49.89 Bridge Creek Middle School

119 63 210 Gabby Reid 7th 00:17:50.56 Lane - ORES (3)

120 0 568 Camila Vazquez 8th 00:17:51.44 Wynnewood Junior High

121 0 457 Kayleigh Brown 7th 00:18:13.84 Stuart Junior High

122 0 78 Brynlee Barclay 7th 00:18:15.16 Bridge Creek Middle School

123 64 212 Jaycee Smith 7th 00:18:17.44 Lane - ORES (3)

124 65 211 Destiny Silvers 7th 00:18:23.68 Lane - ORES (3)

125 0 566 Karistan Rushing 7th 00:18:33.39 Wynnewood Junior High

126 0 425 Nevaeh Oliver 6th 00:18:34.05 Ravia Public School

127 0 562 Layla Huddleston 7th 00:18:35.46 Wynnewood Junior High

128 0 561 Natalie Huddleston 7th 00:18:38.36 Wynnewood Junior High

129 (66) 208 Preslei Coulter 8th 00:19:26.65 Lane - ORES (3)

130 0 79 Ryan Bliss 7th 00:19:33.19 Bridge Creek Middle School

131 0 83 Paulette Gaonabrito 8th 00:21:37.79 Bridge Creek Middle School

ECU Junior High Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Wynnewood Junior High 00:15:20.94 4

1 Madill Middle School 00:13:02.36 49 Allen Junior High 00:16:28.10 4

2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:13:20.01 50 Konawa Junior High 00:17:42.56 4

3 Plainview Middle School 00:14:02.85 94 Stonewall Junior High 00:15:29.37 3

4 Byng Junior High 00:14:12.86 101 Latta Middle School 00:17:33.83 3

Ravia Public School 00:24:23.75 3

5 Elmore City-Per JH 00:14:34.65 124 Ada Junior High 00:16:43.68 2

6 Tishomingo Middle School 00:14:47.06 141 Stuart Junior High 00:18:25.26 2

7 Kingston Junior High 00:15:41.17 197 Maud Junior High 00:20:00.62 2

8 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:15:45.05 203 Vanoss Junior High 00:14:56.60 1

9 Harmony Public Schools 00:16:40.72 237 Pittsburg Junior High 00:15:26.98 1

10 Lane - ORES (3) 00:16:37.59 242 Cottonwood - ORES (3) 00:18:15.76 1

11 Tushka Junior High 00:20:02.55 302

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Madill Middle School 00:13:02.36 15 49



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 272 Jayden Barbosa 00:11:46.16 1

 2 3 278 Alex Gonzalez 00:12:29.48 3

 3 4 282 Kamden Martin 00:12:34.91 4

 4 15 290 Dylan Serrano 00:13:41.78 14

 5 32 288 Xavi Salazar 00:14:39.49 27

 6 47 285 Diego Perez 00:15:28.74 (39)

 7 48 286 Gage Pickens 00:15:29.71 (40)

2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:13:20.01 13 50

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 98 Gunner Anthamatten 00:12:18.26 2

 2 8 102 Jonathan Garcia 00:13:14.42 7

 3 10 104 Wade Hill 00:13:26.94 9

 4 11 105 Ryken Kraft 00:13:29.49 10

 5 24 101 Davi Collins 00:14:10.92 22

 6 29 109 Jorge Quiroz 00:14:22.39 (25)

 7 33 103 Josiah Hale 00:14:53.61 (28)

3 Plainview Middle School 00:14:02.85 12 94

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 415 Oscar Recio Sanchez 00:13:14.25 6

 2 16 418 Lander Sanders 00:13:42.74 15

 3 18 421 Ben Wells 00:13:53.10 17

 4 19 413 Reid Mcmurry 00:14:00.17 18

 5 45 419 Vyshaun Threatt 00:15:24.00 38

 6 56 408 Nick Fornes 00:15:55.39 (44)

 7 58 416 Lane Roberts 00:16:06.64 (45)

4 Byng Junior High 00:14:12.86 7 101

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 139 Adam Hensley 00:13:37.66 11

 2 13 138 Collin Hackett 00:13:39.34 12

 3 14 140 Rayne Shawmcnutt 00:13:40.15 13

 4 26 137 Coen Estes 00:14:18.63 23

 5 54 134 Jackson Craig 00:15:48.51 42

 6 70 133 Dakota Carpitcher 00:16:26.35 (50)

 7 71 136 Kurtis Douglas 00:16:28.26 (51)

5 Elmore City-Per JH 00:14:34.65 6 124

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 149 Easton Harrel 00:12:48.33 5

 2 9 148 Jesse Cook 00:13:24.56 8

 3 23 147 Dylan Brewer 00:14:09.09 21

 4 40 151 Cache Ross 00:15:15.53 34

 5 85 152 Kyler Wallace 00:17:15.72 56

 6 100 150 Brodie King 00:18:44.07 (64)

6 Tishomingo Middle School 00:14:47.06 7 141

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 496 Kaden Wisinger 00:14:05.73 19

 2 27 493 Kyler Todd 00:14:20.94 24

 3 35 492 Wyatt Sneed 00:14:58.07 29

 4 39 491 Jaxxon Kite 00:15:13.34 33

 5 42 495 Kasen Wisinger 00:15:17.21 36

 6 43 490 Kobe Kemp 00:15:17.47 (37)

 7 116 494 Kohen Varner 00:25:22.97 (69)

7 Kingston Junior High 00:15:41.17 6 197

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 187 Evrett Eason 00:13:47.04 16

 2 31 189 Chet Nix 00:14:28.16 26

 3 55 188 Ben Maness 00:15:53.71 43

 4 74 186 Wes Eason 00:16:35.73 53

 5 89 191 Max Reno 00:17:41.19 59

 6 103 190 Cain Olvera 00:19:33.88 (66)

8 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:15:45.05 6 203



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 36 355 Barrett Johnson 00:14:58.62 30

 2 38 357 Sawyer Williamson 00:15:12.28 32

 3 59 352 Kieran Caldwell 00:16:07.15 46

 4 60 353 Ty Carson 00:16:10.26 47

 5 64 356 Anderson Rodriguez 00:16:16.92 48

 6 87 354 Levi Grounds 00:17:38.67 (57)

9 Harmony Public Schools 00:16:40.72 5 237

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 37 163 Braven Billy 00:15:08.04 31

 2 41 167 Tripp Johnson 00:15:15.83 35

 3 72 165 Jasper Hardison 00:16:30.15 52

 4 83 166 Rack Jackson 00:17:03.41 54

 5 102 164 Brantley Brewster 00:19:26.16 65

10 Lane - ORES (3) 00:16:37.59 7 242

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 218 Colin Phillips 00:14:08.62 20

 2 65 220 Tucker Teston 00:16:17.09 49

 3 84 221 Zander Zanola 00:17:11.90 55

 4 88 219 Conner Poe 00:17:39.37 58

 5 90 217 Xzaviar Martinez 00:17:50.98 60

 6 95 215 Tanner Gregory 00:18:27.51 (62)

 7 113 213 Creeden Clark 00:21:21.61 (68)

11 Tushka Junior High 00:20:02.55 5 302

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 53 527 Jayce Cassens 00:15:47.07 41

 2 93 529 Nick Goodwin 00:18:20.92 61

 3 99 526 River Armstrong 00:18:42.70 63

 4 111 530 Weston Messer 00:20:30.88 67

 5 119 531 Riggin Messer 00:26:51.17 70

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 272 Jayden Barbosa 8th 00:11:46.16 Madill Middle School

2 2 98 Gunner Anthamatten 8th 00:12:18.26 Bridge Creek Middle School

3 3 278 Alex Gonzalez 8th 00:12:29.48 Madill Middle School

4 4 282 Kamden Martin 7th 00:12:34.91 Madill Middle School

5 5 149 Easton Harrel 8th 00:12:48.33 Elmore City-Per JH

6 0 17 Paxton Hickson 7th 00:12:56.34 Ada Junior High

7 6 415 Oscar Recio Sanchez 7th 00:13:14.25 Plainview Middle School

8 7 102 Jonathan Garcia 7th 00:13:14.42 Bridge Creek Middle School

9 8 148 Jesse Cook 8th 00:13:24.56 Elmore City-Per JH

10 9 104 Wade Hill 8th 00:13:26.94 Bridge Creek Middle School

11 10 105 Ryken Kraft 8th 00:13:29.49 Bridge Creek Middle School

12 11 139 Adam Hensley 8th 00:13:37.66 Byng Junior High

13 12 138 Collin Hackett 8th 00:13:39.34 Byng Junior High

14 13 140 Rayne Shawmcnutt 8th 00:13:40.15 Byng Junior High

15 14 290 Dylan Serrano 8th 00:13:41.78 Madill Middle School

16 15 418 Lander Sanders 8th 00:13:42.74 Plainview Middle School

17 16 187 Evrett Eason 8th 00:13:47.04 Kingston Junior High

18 17 421 Ben Wells 7th 00:13:53.10 Plainview Middle School

19 18 413 Reid Mcmurry 7th 00:14:00.17 Plainview Middle School

20 19 496 Kaden Wisinger 6th 00:14:05.73 Tishomingo Middle School

21 0 450 Zanden Howard 8th 00:14:06.12 Stonewall Junior High

22 20 218 Colin Phillips 8th 00:14:08.62 Lane - ORES (3)

23 21 147 Dylan Brewer 8th 00:14:09.09 Elmore City-Per JH

24 22 101 Davi Collins 8th 00:14:10.92 Bridge Creek Middle School

25 0 449 Colt Alford 8th 00:14:15.69 Stonewall Junior High

26 23 137 Coen Estes 8th 00:14:18.63 Byng Junior High

27 24 493 Kyler Todd 6th 00:14:20.94 Tishomingo Middle School

28 0 571 Jaxsyn Knighten 6th 00:14:21.11 Wynnewood Junior High



29 (25) 109 Jorge Quiroz 7th 00:14:22.39 Bridge Creek Middle School

30 0 572 Samuel Medina 8th 00:14:25.99 Wynnewood Junior High

31 26 189 Chet Nix 8th 00:14:28.16 Kingston Junior High

32 27 288 Xavi Salazar 8th 00:14:39.49 Madill Middle School

33 (28) 103 Josiah Hale 8th 00:14:53.61 Bridge Creek Middle School

34 0 552 Casen Grinstead 7th 00:14:56.60 Vanoss Junior High

35 29 492 Wyatt Sneed 6th 00:14:58.07 Tishomingo Middle School

36 30 355 Barrett Johnson 6th 00:14:58.62 Pauls Valley Middle School

37 31 163 Braven Billy 7th 00:15:08.04 Harmony Public Schools

38 32 357 Sawyer Williamson 7th 00:15:12.28 Pauls Valley Middle School

39 33 491 Jaxxon Kite 7th 00:15:13.34 Tishomingo Middle School

40 34 151 Cache Ross 8th 00:15:15.53 Elmore City-Per JH

41 35 167 Tripp Johnson 6th 00:15:15.83 Harmony Public Schools

42 36 495 Kasen Wisinger 6th 00:15:17.21 Tishomingo Middle School

43 (37) 490 Kobe Kemp 6th 00:15:17.47 Tishomingo Middle School

44 0 30 Tyson Lindsey 7th 00:15:19.73 Allen Junior High

45 38 419 Vyshaun Threatt 7th 00:15:24.00 Plainview Middle School

46 0 361 Nolan Bennett 8th 00:15:26.98 Pittsburg Junior High

47 (39) 285 Diego Perez 6th 00:15:28.74 Madill Middle School

48 (40) 286 Gage Pickens 6th 00:15:29.71 Madill Middle School

49 0 588 Nathan Garcia 8th 00:15:31.76 Latta Middle School

50 0 589 Connor Sanchez 8th 00:15:44.57 Latta Middle School

51 0 289 Josue Sanchez 8th 00:15:46.26 Madill Middle School

52 0 110 Daniel Rochat 8th 00:15:47.07 Bridge Creek Middle School

53 41 527 Jayce Cassens 8th 00:15:47.07 Tushka Junior High

54 42 134 Jackson Craig 7th 00:15:48.51 Byng Junior High

55 43 188 Ben Maness 7th 00:15:53.71 Kingston Junior High

56 (44) 408 Nick Fornes 7th 00:15:55.39 Plainview Middle School

57 0 108 Cooper Porter 8th 00:16:01.05 Bridge Creek Middle School

58 (45) 416 Lane Roberts 7th 00:16:06.64 Plainview Middle School

59 46 352 Kieran Caldwell 7th 00:16:07.15 Pauls Valley Middle School

60 47 353 Ty Carson 6th 00:16:10.26 Pauls Valley Middle School

61 0 205 Maverick Davis 7th 00:16:12.48 Konawa Junior High

62 0 280 Dusty James 7th 00:16:13.45 Madill Middle School

63 0 570 Ethan Harmon 6th 00:16:13.74 Wynnewood Junior High

64 48 356 Anderson Rodriguez 8th 00:16:16.92 Pauls Valley Middle School

65 49 220 Tucker Teston 6th 00:16:17.09 Lane - ORES (3)

66 0 203 Dominic Boucher 7th 00:16:18.49 Konawa Junior High

67 0 573 Liam Newton 8th 00:16:22.92 Wynnewood Junior High

68 0 275 Braysen Carnes 7th 00:16:23.25 Madill Middle School

69 0 107 Riley Lowe 8th 00:16:26.35 Bridge Creek Middle School

70 (50) 133 Dakota Carpitcher 7th 00:16:26.35 Byng Junior High

71 (51) 136 Kurtis Douglas 8th 00:16:28.26 Byng Junior High

72 52 165 Jasper Hardison 7th 00:16:30.15 Harmony Public Schools

73 0 29 Parker Hiatt 7th 00:16:33.12 Allen Junior High

74 53 186 Wes Eason 7th 00:16:35.73 Kingston Junior High

75 0 106 Grayson Landis 8th 00:16:36.20 Bridge Creek Middle School

76 0 417 Mark Sanchez 8th 00:16:42.40 Plainview Middle School

77 0 420 Jaxon Vanbebber 7th 00:16:43.62 Plainview Middle School

78 0 422 Jaxton Wiley 7th 00:16:48.73 Plainview Middle School

79 0 276 Cooper Combs 7th 00:16:51.61 Madill Middle School

80 0 99 Collin Bowling 7th 00:16:52.48 Bridge Creek Middle School

81 0 28 Eddie Gonzalez 7th 00:16:59.63 Allen Junior High

82 0 27 Mario Gonzalez 8th 00:16:59.91 Allen Junior High

83 54 166 Rack Jackson 7th 00:17:03.41 Harmony Public Schools

84 55 221 Zander Zanola 6th 00:17:11.90 Lane - ORES (3)

85 56 152 Kyler Wallace 7th 00:17:15.72 Elmore City-Per JH

86 0 461 Stryker Henderson 8th 00:17:31.69 Stuart Junior High

87 (57) 354 Levi Grounds 7th 00:17:38.67 Pauls Valley Middle School

88 58 219 Conner Poe 6th 00:17:39.37 Lane - ORES (3)

89 59 191 Max Reno 7th 00:17:41.19 Kingston Junior High



90 60 217 Xzaviar Martinez 7th 00:17:50.98 Lane - ORES (3)

91 0 452 Easton Thomas 8th 00:18:06.31 Stonewall Junior High

92 0 141 Braislin Ely 8th 00:18:15.76 Cottonwood - ORES (3)

93 61 529 Nick Goodwin 8th 00:18:20.92 Tushka Junior High

94 0 411 Kale Hicks 6th 00:18:21.79 Plainview Middle School

95 (62) 215 Tanner Gregory 8th 00:18:27.51 Lane - ORES (3)

96 0 318 Adam Shatto 8th 00:18:34.45 Maud Junior High

97 0 414 Dominic Mitchell 6th 00:18:35.62 Plainview Middle School

98 0 204 Alec Carriero 7th 00:18:40.45 Konawa Junior High

99 63 526 River Armstrong 7th 00:18:42.70 Tushka Junior High

100 (64) 150 Brodie King 7th 00:18:44.07 Elmore City-Per JH

101 0 459 Kanon Bernhardt 8th 00:19:18.82 Stuart Junior High

102 65 164 Brantley Brewster 6th 00:19:26.16 Harmony Public Schools

103 (66) 190 Cain Olvera 7th 00:19:33.88 Kingston Junior High

104 0 206 Nolan Lintz 7th 00:19:38.81 Konawa Junior High

105 0 429 Mathew Brandow 7th 00:20:02.38 Ravia Public School

106 0 273 Teo Barrientos 7th 00:20:03.40 Madill Middle School

107 0 287 Axel Recio 7th 00:20:07.54 Madill Middle School

108 0 284 Pablo Montez 7th 00:20:08.53 Madill Middle School

109 0 100 Chase Coleman 7th 00:20:15.00 Bridge Creek Middle School

110 0 283 Brock Mcgee 7th 00:20:17.61 Madill Middle School

111 67 530 Weston Messer 8th 00:20:30.88 Tushka Junior High

112 0 18 Carter Paxson 7th 00:20:31.02 Ada Junior High

113 (68) 213 Creeden Clark 6th 00:21:21.61 Lane - ORES (3)

114 0 590 Louis Martinez 8th 00:21:25.15 Latta Middle School

115 0 317 Trevor Ray 6th 00:21:26.79 Maud Junior High

116 (69) 494 Kohen Varner 7th 00:25:22.97 Tishomingo Middle School

117 0 431 Audee Ratliff 7th 00:26:30.12 Ravia Public School

118 0 432 Troy Tilley 7th 00:26:38.75 Ravia Public School

119 70 531 Riggin Messer 7th 00:26:51.17 Tushka Junior High


